
 

*.JKG245*  
The Amendment was read the first time, rules suspended and read the second time and  ___________________________ 
By: Joint Budget Committee 
JKG/JKG - 04-06-2005 13:51 ________________________________________ 
JKG245 Secretary 

 ARKANSAS SENATE 
 85th General Assembly - Regular Session, 2005  

 Amendment Form  
 JBC 04/06/05 (41) 

* * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * 

Subtitle of Senate Bill No. 245 

"AN ACT FOR THE DEPARTMENT OF HUMAN SERVICES - DIVISION OF YOUTH 

SERVICES APPROPRIATION FOR THE 2005-2007 BIENNIUM." 

* * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * 

 

Amendment No. 3 to Senate Bill No. 245. 
 

Amend Senate Bill No. 245 as engrossed, S4/5/05 (version: 04-05-2005 14:12): 
 
 
Page 5, line 8, delete "$  36,012,112  $36,012,112" and substitute 
"$  38,095,328  $  38,073,224" 
 
 


